
Mantova 02 06 21 Chall B_MX2 ExpRid B - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 392 DIANO G. 17:12.760
Tempo gara

1 2:07.574 15:42:16.002

2 2:10.278 15:44:26.280

3 2:08.708 15:46:34.988

4 2:07.575 15:48:42.563

5 2:07.910 15:50:50.473

6 2:09.675 15:53:00.148

7 2:10.853 15:55:11.001

8 2:10.187 15:57:21.188

 Po. 2 - # 372 PERETTI K. + 02.930
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.637 15:42:19.065

2 2:08.356 15:44:27.421

3 2:08.380 15:46:35.801

4 2:09.044 15:48:44.845

5 2:10.848 15:50:55.693

6 2:10.406 15:53:06.099

7 2:08.346 15:55:14.445

8 2:09.673 15:57:24.118

 Po. 3 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 04.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.565 15:42:16.993

2 2:08.606 15:44:25.599

3 2:07.862 15:46:33.461

4 2:09.996 15:48:43.457

5 2:09.725 15:50:53.182

6 2:11.431 15:53:04.613

7 2:11.120 15:55:15.733

8 2:10.443 15:57:26.176

 Po. 4 - # 480 RONDENA M. + 38.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.982 15:42:24.410

2 2:10.132 15:44:34.542

3 2:11.775 15:46:46.317

4 2:13.533 15:48:59.850

5 2:14.614 15:51:14.464

6 2:15.144 15:53:29.608

7 2:14.869 15:55:44.477

8 2:14.737 15:57:59.214

 Po. 5 - # 216 ZIGLIANI D. + 50.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.681 15:42:29.109

2 2:14.314 15:44:43.423

3 2:14.769 15:46:58.192

4 2:18.936 15:49:17.128

5 2:12.272 15:51:29.400

6 2:13.642 15:53:43.042

7 2:13.953 15:55:56.995

8 2:14.878 15:58:11.873

 Po. 6 - # 365 MARIOTTI E. + 1:01.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.187 15:42:37.615

2 2:11.547 15:44:49.162

3 2:16.560 15:47:05.722

4 2:15.484 15:49:21.206

5 2:15.340 15:51:36.546

6 2:14.493 15:53:51.039

7 2:16.394 15:56:07.433

8 2:15.403 15:58:22.836

 Po. 7 - # 832 CATTANEO F. + 1:05.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.224 15:42:27.652

2 2:14.425 15:44:42.077

3 2:15.527 15:46:57.604

4 2:20.971 15:49:18.575

5 2:15.867 15:51:34.442

6 2:18.647 15:53:53.089

7 2:16.609 15:56:09.698

8 2:16.820 15:58:26.518

 Po. 8 - # 175 BERNARDI D. + 1:10.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.234 15:42:26.662

2 2:14.255 15:44:40.917

3 2:16.165 15:46:57.082

4 2:34.163 15:49:31.245

5 2:13.884 15:51:45.129

6 2:13.957 15:53:59.086

7 2:15.734 15:56:14.820

8 2:17.069 15:58:31.889

 Po. 9 - # 201 MORENI A. + 1:24.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.181 15:42:25.609

2 2:14.587 15:44:40.196

3 2:15.026 15:46:55.222

4 2:15.879 15:49:11.101

5 2:15.110 15:51:26.211

6 2:13.131 15:53:39.342

7 2:39.433 15:56:18.775

8 2:27.141 15:58:45.916

 Po. 10 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 1:32.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.835 15:42:28.263

2 2:18.770 15:44:47.033

3 2:15.427 15:47:02.460

4 2:19.476 15:49:21.936

5 2:17.857 15:51:39.793

6 2:21.524 15:54:01.317

7 2:24.164 15:56:25.481

8 2:28.278 15:58:53.759

 Po. 11 - # 105 GHEZZI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.237 15:42:46.665

2 2:25.247 15:45:12.676

3 2:26.735 15:47:40.187

4 2:27.503 15:50:08.475

5 2:29.520 15:52:38.831

6 2:30.218 15:55:09.789

7 2:37.014 15:57:46.803

 Po. 12 - # 558 BELVISO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.649 15:42:45.077

2 2:36.199 15:45:21.276

3 2:39.805 15:48:01.081

4 2:43.052 15:50:44.133

5 2:50.036 15:53:34.169

6 2:58.043 15:56:32.212

7 2:52.869 15:59:25.081

 Po. 13 - # 597 PEZZINI R. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.889 15:42:23.317

2 2:16.183 15:44:39.500

3 2:17.091 15:46:56.591

4 2:21.669 15:49:18.260

5 3:46.347 15:53:04.607

Fastest lap: 2:07.575 
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